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19 Inverary Cres
Tam O'Shanter  Toronto  ON  M1T 2W6 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $1,088,000  
Sq Ft: n/a  
Bedrooms: 4  
Bathrooms: 3  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 2  
Exterior Finish: Brick  
Land Size: 55 x 110 Feet  
Basement: Finished  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Wow! The One You've Been Waiting For! Stately 
Double Door Entry Nestled On A Quiet Child Safe Cres! 
One Of The Most Desirable St's In Area! This Sun Filled 
Beauty Meticulously Maintained By Original Owners! 
Relax By Fireplace, This Home Boasts Lots Of H/Wood 
T/Out, Newly Painted, Master With 3 Pc Ensuite & W/In 
Closet, Large Principal Rms! Main Fl Laundry & Main Fl 
Fam Rm, Finished Rec Rm!W/Wet Bar! Summer Family 
Bbq's In Tranquil Private Gdn! Steps To Golf,.

Ss Fridge, Ss Stove, Ss Micro, Ss Dw, Ss Fr Load Lg 
Washer & Dryer,Freezer In Ll, Gb&E,Cac 
Elf's,W/Cvrngs ,Excl Fam Rm W/Cvrgs,Brdlm W/Laid, 
Work Bench,Cedar Closet.Hwt-R,Don't Miss This 
Outstanding Home & Amazing Virtual Tour!

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 443-0300
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